
   JUGADOR LIC. 1º PRUEBAGALLEGO 2ª PRUEBA3ª PRUEBA4ª PRUEBA5ª PRUEBA6ª PRUEBATOTAL
1 Eva Álvarez Sande 7654850 100 100 50 50 300
2 Paula Casares Abeijón 7660922 60 60 20 30 60 52,5 282,5
3 Marta Rey Gavela 7663786 80 40 20 8 75 223
4 Sofía Cudilleiro Fariña 7643241 40 30 20 8 12 35 60 205

5 Camino Guimaráens López-Riob. 7655527 60 60 40 40 200
6 Helena de la Puente Riobó 7667853 30 8 8 30 45 70 191
7 Lucía Rodríguez Rodríguez 7664239 40 30 8 30 8 52,5 168,5
8 Alejandra Vázquez Pérez 7673058 40 8 40 25 30 143
9 María del Cueto Mouriño 7670533 30 20 8 30 12 35 135

10 Lydia Espiñeira Feal 7667241 40 20 8 20 8 35 131
11 Lucía del Valle Vidal 7675103 30 50 50 130
12 Sara Martínez Sanmartín 7663546 80 20 0 100
13 Julia Pérez Campo 7641435 30 40 30 100
14 Claudia Sanjuan Ares 7663314 20 15 30 15 12 92
15 Celia Castro Vázquez 7677919 20 30 15 20 85

16 Carlota Cota Vavrinova 7652276 30 20 25 8 83
17 Natalia Doncel González 7670856 40 20 0 20 80
18 Ana Nóvoa Sánchez 7662366 40 8 30 78
19 Aranai Martínez Quintana 7680722 20 15 15 15 12 77
20 Alicia Freire Leira 7659660 30 30 60
21 Candela Suárez Mata 7670864 30 20 8 58
22 Alicia Saldaña Lema 7654876 20 30 0 50
23 Antía Porta Pazos 7676424 20 4 20 44
24 Emma Crespo Montero 7677068 20 20 40
25 Abeba Laura Fernández Pérez 7678298 20 20 40
26 Lucía Pérez-Tabernero Mora 7663413 20 20 40

27 Lara Amoeiro Santana 7671664 30 8 38
28 Ana Pérez-Tabernero Mora 7671177 30 8 38
29 Lucía Martínez Loza 7641344 30 30
30 Carlota Garaizabal Tourís 7677125 30 0 30
31 Adriana de la Calle Viscasillas 7671250 30 30
32 Marta Rodríguez Rodríguez 7671268 20 4 24
33 Jimena Leis Abril 7671044 0 20 20
34 Celia Durán Iglesias 7683445 20 20
35 Alba Seijo Santalla 7670757 20 20
36 Trinidad Casas del Río 7668512 0 20 20
37 Usue Valencia Yribarren 7670278 20 20

38 Marta Rivero Álvarez 7657771 20 20
39 Alejandra García-Reboredo S. 7675880 20 20
40 Naiara Martínez Quintana 7684229 20 20
41 Natalia de Sas Trillo 7671333 20 20
42 Ana Belén Fernández Labarta 7663611 20 20
43 Helena Allende Muñoz 7668653 8 8 16
44 Alejandra Ramirez Botella 1E+07 8 8
45 Raquel Martín García 7663463 8 8
46 Carla Hernández Martín 7681308 4 4
47 Iria Casares Abeijón 7674022 4 4

48 Iria López Bueno 7680730 4 4

49 Nerea Rodríguez Blanco 7678561 0 0
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50 Paloma Gallego Rapallo 7681316 0 0 0 0
51 Ana Moreno Larrañaga 7673652 0 0
52 Claudia de Sas Collazo 7673579 0 0

0
0



   JUGADOR LIC. 1º PRUEBAGALLEGO 2ª PRUEBA3ª PRUEBA4ª PRUEBA5ª PRUEBA6ª PRUEBATOTAL

1 Rodrigo Pérez Crespo 7654959 100 100 50 50 300

2 Manuel Fernández Guede 7663918 80 60 50 50 60 300

3 David Fernández-Couto Goicoechea 7648845 40 20 50 30 52,5 80 272,5

4 Daniel García Suárez 7660576 60 40 20 20 12 52,5 40 244,5

5 Samuel Martínez Álvarez 7656674 40 60 30 30 60 220

6 Borja Fernández- Couto Goicoechea 7648853 60 30 8 12 43,75 40 193,75

7 José Manuel Otero Mediero 7656260 0 80 40 30 30 180

8 Ander Tarrío Ponte 7666491 40 20 20 40 30 14 16 180

9 Saúl Berdullas Calviño 7657705 20 20 8 30 45 35 158

10 Ian Rodríguez Gudiña 7669784 20 30 15 20 12 26,25 16 139,25

11 Luis Granados Blanco 7664130 0 30 8 20 30 45 133

12 Alejandro Gesteiro García 7654230 30 20 8 8 12 14 92

13 Pedro Domínguez Estévez 7661079 30 30 8 20 88

14 David Magallanes Pérez 7661475 40 8 20 20 88

15 Nicolás Regueiro Corral 7662952 0 20 20 15 30 85

16 Alejandro Vizoso Ansedes 7650163 20 30 8 8 12 78

17 Carlos Tubío Martín 7664552 20 20 8 6 7 16 77

18 Carlos Grobas Cachaldora 7654123 30 40 0 70

19 Manuel Fernández González 7658258 20 30 0 20 70

20 Javier Español Fernández 7668778 20 30 20 70

21 Isaac V. Somoza Pallas 7657812 30 30 8 68

22 Alejandro Martínez Pazos 7660229 20 20 20 8 68

23 Óscar Crespo Rozados 7650634 30 20 8 8 66

24 Brais Domínguez Fontoira 7661615 20 15 8 20 63

25 Marc Verd Mateos 7673248 20 10 8 20 58

26 Iván Vázquez Pérez 7681085 5 25 4 22,5 56,5

27 Pedro Vázquez Bueno 7662689 40 8 8 56

28 Manuel Ramallo Blanco 7664487 20 20 8 8 56

29 Ignacio Louro Garaboa 7660956 40 15 55

30 David Blanco Álvarez 7662415 20 30 4 54

31 Pablo Martínez-Reboredo Lamela 7663504 20 25 8 53

32 Manuel Moreira Rodríguez 7670450 8 30 15 53

33 Santiago Francesc del Castillo 7662241 30 20 50

34 Álvaro Louro Rodríguez 7660964 30 20 50

35 Pablo Alemán Barreiro 7669776 30 15 45

36 Pablo Allende Muñoz 7660865 30 0 15 45

37 Pablo Rodríguez González 7662382 0 20 25 45

38 Nicolas Ballesteros Cabezas 7655832 15 30 45

39 Gonzalo Lis Almuiña 7655858 0 0 15 25 40

40 Bruno Rodríguez Pousada 7668348 20 4 8 32

41 Diego Palomo Castro 14018388 30 30

42 Pablo Pérez Martínez 7676292 5 20 25

43 Héctor Rodríguez Domínguez 7671507 20 4 24

44 Yerai Quián Darriba 7676242 5 4 15 24

45 Eduardo Rouco Sánchez 7663736 20 20

46 Jorge Padín González 7644695 20 20

47 Quique Pita Souto 7641352 20 20

48 Alejandro Pardo Moro 7661368 20 0 20

49 Álvaro Álvarez Beneyto 7671565 20 20

50 Santiago González Vázquez de P. 7663835 20 20
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51 David Vila Pazos 20 20

52 Miguel Garrido Castro 7670749 4 15 19

53 Daniel Rodríguez Fortes 7680029 2 15 17

54 Miguel del Castillo Lampón 7680946 2 15 17

55 Hugo Álvarez González 7670468 15 15

56 Sergio Fernández Fernández 7656856 15 15

57 Darío Vila Millares 7662233 10 10

58 Jaime Calviño Rodríguez 7667689 8 8

59 Pablo Martínez Pérez 7673959 8 8

60 Pablo Alvear Rey 7661235 8 8

61 Iñigo Gómez Sueiro 7669718 8 8

62 Juan Souto Paradela 7678660 4 4 8

63 Pablo López Cedrón 7658919 4 4 8

64 Ignacio del Castillo Romero 10334291 8 8

65 Adrián Álvarez Sande 7661243 5 5

66 Nicolás Alemán Barreiro 7685988 5 5

67 Miguel González Rivera 7675921 5 5

68 David Paredes Fuentefría 7670658 5 5

69 Pedro Fernández-Couto Goicoechea 7668356 4 4

70 Álex Pérez López 7659199 4 0 4

71 Pablo García López 7679030 4 4

72 Martín Domínguez Cerdeira 7679072 4 4

73 Eloy Morán Castedo 7671060 0 4 4

74 Roque Rodríguez Aldao 7682918 2 2

75 Alonso Rodríguez Rivera 7639414 2 2

76 Jorge García Fernández 7669825 2 2

77 Nicolás Portela Fernández 7680384 2 2

78 Jorge Berdugo González 7676200 2 0 2

79 Luis Baliña Faria 7673157 2 2

80 Pedro Silva Silva 7685194 2 2

81 Ismael Pérez Ballester 7675088 2 2

82 Mateo Carrera Prado 7673800 0 0

83 Pablo Prol Barreiro 7672555 0 0

84 Ángel Núñez García 7667192 0 0

85 Anxo Parada Vázquez 7672563 0 0

86 Álvaro Silva Silva 7685201 0 0



  JUGADORA LIC. 1º PRUEBA2ª PRUEBAGALLEGO 3ª PRUEBA4ª PRUEBA5ª PRUEBA6ª PRUEBATOTAL

1 Rebeca Baliña Rodríguez 7663794 60 30 60 40 60 14 60 324

2 Eva Álvarez Sande 7654850 80 40 80 40 240

3 Laura Prieto Sieiro 7648051 100 50 30 40 220

4 Lucía Martínez-Reboredo Lamela 7647566 40 8 20 50 45 14 40 217

5 Ana Pita-Romero Grandal 7633226 40 30 40 30 45 14 199

6 Alba Sánchez Crespo 7669833 20 40 30 30 30 35 185

7 Zaira Vázquez Crecente 7646443 40 20 60 8 45 173

8 Jessica Bouzas Maneiro 7641732 100 50 150

9 María Díaz López 7657698 30 25 20 15 22,5 112,5

10 Adriana Subías Botana 7641071 60 0 8 8 12 88

11 Beatriz Trelles Cao 7663520 30 30 25 85

12 Helena de la Puente Riobó 7667853 8 30 20 15 73

13 Julia Roade Conejo 7667259 30 15 20 8 73

14 Carmen Gallardo Guevara 10226646 50 20 70

15 María del Cueto Mouriño 7670533 8 30 15 15 68

16 Laura Soto Blanco 7657797 8 8 20 30 66

17 Ana Nóvoa Sánchez 7662366 0 40 25 65

18 Silvia Devesa Fernández 7660336 40 20 0 60

19 Alexia Roca Fornos 7671193 30 15 0 15 60

20 Camino Guimaráens López-Rioboo 7655527 30 30 60

21 Marta Rey Gavela 7663786 20 30 8 58

22 Victoria Calvo González 7681762 30 20 0 8 58

23 Alejandra Vázquez Pérez 7673058 15 20 20 55

24 Sara Bertolez Puente 7681770 20 30 4 54

25 María Placer Ganchegui 7649926 30 8 15 53

26 Julieta Honrubia Andrino 50 50

27 Lucía del Valle Vidal 7675103 4 30 15 49

28 Lucía Rodríguez Rodríguez 7664239 20 20 4 44

29 Sara Martínez Sanmartín 7663546 0 40 0 40

30 Paula Asprón Saavedra 7670103 30 30

31 Marta García Burgos 7630785 30 30

32 Carmen Mosquera Deive 7633135 30 30

33 Ainoa López Novo 7648514 0 30 30

34 Zaira Ocampo Méndez 7682661 30 30

35 Laura Rado Jurkiewicz 30 30

36 Paula Casares Abeijón 7660922 25 25

37 Nicole Clough Castrillón 7657185 20 4 0 24

38 María Fernández Alvariño 7683403 20 20

39 Victoria Guillén de la Torre 7663281 20 20

40 Carmen Valenciano Sanesteba 7644885 20 20

41 Carla Boizán Pardo 7662126 20 20

42 Paula Alonso Fernández 7651385 20 20

43 Inés Reboreda Díaz 7663596 20 0 20

44 Claudia López Montañés 7677993 20 20

45 Andrea Costas Moyano 7648077 0 20 20

46 María Carrera Rodríguez 7684386 20 20

47 Celia Castro Vázquez 7677919 20 20

48 Ana García Otero 7682950 20 20

49 Eva Vicente Cividanes 7673256 20 20

50 Alejandra Alonso Abalo 7657383 20 0 20
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51 Alejandra Ramirez Botella 10387654 20 20

52 Cristina Villar Santamaría 7677802 15 15

53 Adriana de la Calle Viscasillas 7671250 15 15

54 Elena Palomo Castro 14018396 8 8

55 Elsa Corral Hidalgo 7677935 4 4

56 María Dolores Massó Ramirez 7651913 0 0

57 Elena Villar Santamaría 7677795 0 0

58 Sabela Rodríguez Fandiño 7669700 0 0

59 Antía Porta Pazos 7676424 0 0



   JUGADOR LIC. 1º PRUEBA2ª PRUEBAGALLEGO 3ª PRUEBA4ª PRUEBA5ª PRUEBA6ª PRUEBATOTAL
1 David Cao Pardal 7639068 60 50 60 50 75 87,5 382,5
2 Alberto López Hernánz 7641568 80 20 40 8 45 70 80 343
3 Adolfo Rey Gavela 7649645 100 0 60 40 30 230
4 Joao Marques Pereira 7671375 40 80 20 50 190

5 Sergio Álvarez Vázquez 7642540 8 40 30 30 0 45 153
6 Iago Domínguez Álvarez 7648754 30 40 20 30 30 150
7 Jose Luis Díaz Leira 7642988 30 30 30 20 12 122
8 Alejandro Calviño Rodríguez 7637244 20 100 120
9 Pablo Reboeiras Falcón 7655006 20 30 8 25 22,5 14 119,5

10 Nicolás Gómez de Castro 7654248 25 30 8 8 30 14 115
11 Javier Pleguezuelos López 7634696 30 40 0 40 110
12 Alejandro Rouco Iglesias 7650543 40 8 30 30 108
13 Carlos Álvarez Domínguez 7648762 8 20 20 30 30 108
14 Yago I. García Sáinz 7657854 20 15 30 8 12 14 99
15 Miguel Moreira Rodríguez 7661384 4 20 20 30 22,5 96,5

16 Diego Rodríguez Pérez-Griffo 7639894 30 8 20 8 30 96
17 David Diéguez Buceta 7671474 30 4 0 15 15 26,25 90,25
18 Luis González-Canedo Martínez 7655379 20 20 15 30 85
19 Adrián Quintanilla Rodríguez 7644257 30 20 20 8 78
20 Brais González Antón 7677109 30 8 20 20 78
21 Ander Tarrío Ponte 7666491 20 20 8 30 78
22 Luis Granados Blanco 7664130 4 30 8 20 12 74
23 Manuel Fernández Guede 7663918 30 30 8 68
24 Ángel Picos Campo 7652432 40 20 8 68
25 Lois Nieto Loureiro 7657664 20 8 20 8 8 64
26 Ignacio Varela Nieto 7647897 60 60

27 Noel Villarabide Varela 7650436 40 0 20 60
28 Zewdu Codesal Caruncho 7654826 30 30 60
29 Alejandro Gesteiro García 7654230 20 20 8 8 56
30 Alejandro Dafonte de Rafael 7649744 0 20 15 20 55
31 Manuel Pérez Sueiro 7657680 20 30 50
32 Pedro Gómez Toja 7658125 30 20 50
33 Jacobo Mancheño Díaz 7652804 20 4 25 49
34 Alejandro Vizoso Ansedes 7650163 40 8 48
35 Pedro Vázquez Bueno 7662689 20 20 8 48
36 Saúl Berdullas Calviño 7657705 20 20 40
37 Pablo Romero Martínez 7650155 20 0 20 40

38 Iago F. Senín Fernández 7651418 20 0 20 40
39 Pablo Álvarez Prejigueiro 7676218 2 15 20 37
40 David Magallanes Pérez 7661475 15 20 35
41 Pablo López Yribarren 7645213 30 30
42 Mateo Garrido Castro 7661326 10 20 30
43 Lucas López Román 7673868 15 15 30
44 David Fernández-Couto Goicoechea 30 30
45 Jose Manuel Otero Mediero 7656260 20 8 28
46 Jaime Blanco Álvarez 7662423 20 8 28
47 Alejandro Pérez Fernández 7652094 0 20 8 28

48 Diego González Aguin 7670210 10 15 25

49 Marcos Asenjo Pérez 7645130 25 0 25
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50 Álvaro Salvatella Fariñas 25 25
51 Óscar Portela Rodríguez 7661467 20 4 24
52 Borja Hidalgo Mera 7649067 20 20
53 Xabier Vázquez Gutiérrez 7655452 20 20
54 Hugo Piñeiro Martínez 7669809 20 0 20
55 Bernardo López Vázquez 7669544 20 20
56 Rodrigo Pérez Crespo 7654959 20 20
57 Alejandro Martínez Pazos 7660229 20 20
58 Juan Bugallo García 7669817 2 15 17
59 David Bello Arufe 7664718 15 15
60 Gael Fernández Cardalda 7654454 15 15

61 Javier Martínez Senín 7649439 15 15
62 Adrián Pazos Padín 7663588 15 15
63 Mauro Fernández Pedrosa 7655783 15 15
64 Anxo González Pérez 7659363 15 15
65 Mateo Garrido Castro 7670749 10 0 4 14
66 Brais Domínguez Fontoira 7661615 10 10
67 Pablo López Martínez 7668439 8 8
68 Daniel García Suárez 7660576 8 8
69 Borja Fernández-Couto Goicoechea 8 8
70 Iván Vázquez Pérez 7681085 2 4 6
71 Julio Carneiro Viera 7683627 4 4
72 Ismael Pérez Ballester 7675088 2 2

73 Pablo García López 7679030 2 2
74 Manuel Zamorano Da Rocha 7673090 2 2
75 Enrique Fernández Luque 7654173 2 2
76 Sergio Lozano Granda 7646469 0 0
77 V. Isaac Somoza Pallas 7657812 0 0
78 Alvaro Rodríguez Iglesias 7672745 0 0



  JUGADORA LIC. 1º PRUEBAGALLEGO 2ª PRUEBA3ª PRUEBA4ª PRUEBA5ª PRUEBA6ª PRUEBATOTAL

1 Nadia Cernadas Veiga 7641980 30 30 30 30 60 52,5 0 232,5

2 Carla Del Barrio Blanco 7649637 20 40 30 50 75 215

3 Marta Rozados Barreiro 7660493 60 8 40 8 60 176

4 Clara López Bueno 7651492 20 30 30 30 12 52,5 174,5

5 Lucía Peraza Gálvez 7636717 20 40 40 20 45 165

6 Jessica Bouzas Maneiro 7641732 100 50 150

7 Uxía Martínez Moral 7641047 50 30 50 130

8 Ana Pérez Conde 7626065 40 60 20 120

9 Celia Montero Estevan 7626099 30 80 110

10 Sara Agis Leiro 7657284 30 0 20 30 20 100

11 Laura Álvarez Tello 7661186 20 8 8 30 30 96

12 Xiana García Arcos 7650725 0 40 8 30 78

13 Antía Sanjuan Ares 7649918 20 20 20 4 12 76

14 María Varela Nieto 7645148 30 20 20 70

15 Carmen Gallardo Guevara 10226646 50 20 70

16 Mirian Bernárdez Sotelo 7663182 20 15 8 4 12 59

17 Lucía Martínez-Reboredo Lamela 7647566 8 20 25 0 53

18 María Otero Villaverde 7657276 20 8 20 48

19 Marta Pérez Fernández 7646287 20 8 8 8 44

20 Laura López Chas 7647912 40 40

21 Beatriz Trelles Cao 7663520 20 20 40

22 Nicole I. Discenza Orozco 7657945 40 40

23 Claudia Subías Botana 7634026 8 25 33

24 Adriana Subías Botana 7641071 30 30

25 Aurora de la Rocha Rio 7638292 30 30

26 Lucía Rodríguez Garay 7626172 30 30

27 Laura Soto Blanco 7677797 20 4 4 28

28 Alba López Montañés 7677985 20 20

29 Marina Zurita Díaz 7656731 20 20

30 Ainoa López Novo 7648514 20 20

31 Claudia Fernández-Couto Alva 7677034 20 20

32 Eva Álvarez Sande 7654850 20 20

33 Rebeca Baliña Rodríguez 7663794 20 20

34 Raquel Rodríguez Puente 7641055 20 20

35 Marta Freire González 10401363 20 20

36 Julieta Honrubia Andrino 20 20

37 Alejandra Sánchez Crespo 7669833 15 15

38 Iria Carabelos Álvarez 7684394 15 15

39 Alba Sánchez Crespo 7669833 8 4 12

40 María Guimaráens López-Rioboo 7647516 8 8

41 Carla Baños Rodríguez 7643910 8 8

42 Cristina Taboada Bravo 7649942 8 8

43 Elena Gaspar García 8 8

44 Ana Montull Piñeiro 7634513 4 4

45 Laura González Caamaño 7674527 4 4

46 Pepa Bouzas Estevan 7633862 0 0

47 Teresa Abril Álvarez 7609871 0 0

48 Miriam Abid Fraga 7642128 0 0
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   JUGADOR LIC. 1º PRUEBAGALLEGO 2ª PRUEBA3ª PRUEBA4ª PRUEBA5ª PRUEBA6ª PRUEBATOTAL

1 José Basanta Díaz 7641039 30 40 8 40 60 178

2 Juan García Burgos 7612957 50 40 30 50 170

3 Martín Millos Iglesias 7641774 60 50 8 50 168

4 Jesús S. Bouza Puente 7639711 40 40 30 30 140

5 Javier Pérez-Tabernero Mora 7639927 30 30 50 30 140

6 Antón de la Puente Riobó 7632103 40 40 50 130

7 Jaime Alberich Megino 7622906 25 30 8 8 45 116

8 Tomás Currás Abasolo 7619903 100 100

9 David Cao Pardal 7639068 8 20 20 40 12 100

10 Sergio Álvarez Vázquez 7642540 20 8 30 40 0 98

11 Luis Fernández Labarta 7623251 80 80

12 Alejandro Pérez Crespo 7645669 8 30 8 30 76

13 Vladik Cegarra Mauriz 7637418 20 30 20 70

14 Carlos Rodríguez González 7630454 30 30 0 60

15 Simón Arca Costas 7631890 60 60

16 Alejandro Guimaráens Raso 7641641 8 20 25 53

17 Adolfo Rey Gavela 7649645 20 30 50

18 Joao Marques Pereira 7671375 20 0 30 50

19 Jacobo Vilas Gilda 7643712 20 8 20 48

20 Alejandro Rouco Iglesias 7650543 20 0 25 45

21 Diego Tojeiro González 7644380 30 15 45

22 Miguel Crespo Rozados 7650626 20 20 0 40

23 Jesús Andrés Oliveira 7655949 8 30 38

24 Yago de la Calle Viscasillas 7641633 30 8 0 38

25 Juan Montenegro Garat 7623235 30 8 38

26 Antonio Pernas García 7648126 15 8 15 38

27 Miguel Cartón Colinas 7645487 20 0 15 35

28 Roque Devesa Fernández 7652911 20 0 15 35

29 José Luis Díaz Leira 7642988 15 20 35

30 Pedro Alemán Barreiro 7654016 25 8 33

31 Diego Rodríguez Pérez-Griffo 7639894 30 30

32 Samuel Méndes Chazo 7624407 30 30

33 Ricardo Domínguez Álvarez 7621221 30 0 30

34 Telmo García Castro 7637038 20 8 28

35 Samuel A. Rodríguez de Andrés 7651525 8 20 28

36 Jorge Rodríguez Rivera 7631098 15 8 23

37 Luis Caamaño Novales 7655957 15 8 23

38 Lois Nieto Loureiro 7657664 20 20

39 Jaime Blanco Álvarez 7662423 20 20

40 Álvaro Barral Triñanes 7645445 20 0 20

41 Jorge Peralba Pena 7648043 0 20 20

42 Pablo Ozores Alfonso 7645453 20 20

43 Alejandro Santos Tubío 7664510 20 20

44 Luis García-Reboredo Sánchez 7675872 20 20

45 Brais González Antón 7677109 20 20

46 Diego González Aguin 7670210 20 20

47 Hugo Nóvoa Sánchez 7650288 20 20

48 Iago Domínguez Álvarez 7648754 20 20

49 Noel Villarabide Varela 7650436 20 20

50 Iván Asprón Saavedra 7632385 15 15
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51 Carlos Pena Rodríguez 7651343 15 15

52 Sergio Paules Aldrey 7667481 15 15

53 Iván Pérez Taboada 7671482 15 15

54 Adrián Rodríguez Fandiño 7657309 15 15

55 Xacobe Medina Dacasa 7682900 8 8

56 Xoel Fernández Díaz 7662051 4 4

57 Bernardo Anatol Romani 7610000 4 4

58 Miguel Agra López 7671531 4 4

59 Mateo Garrido Castro 7661326 4 4

60 Adrián Pazos Padín 7663588 4 4

61 Zewdu Codesal Caruncho 7654826 4 4

62 Ramón Iglesias Correa 7675096 0 0

63 Manuel F. Lamela Gómez 7683437 0 0

64 José Antonio García Mariñas 7621271 0 0

65 Rodrigo Portela Nogueira 7679212 0 0

66 Antón Carballo Anca 7673917 0 0

67 Jorge Valín Sánchez 7635917 0 0

68 Miguel Serantes Miguéns 7654024 0 0


